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Results for Edina Middle School Invite on 10/4/2018
Girls 8th Grade (Dist: 2325 meters)
Pamela Park
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Wayzata Middle School
Edina

Hopkins Junior High
MME

MMW

Eastern Carver Middle

Individual Results
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Tm Bib-Name

Score R1
17 1
56 4
67 7
125 10
136 21
169 26
Team

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

5852-Abbey Nechanicky
5825-Shannon Fornshell
3994-Teegan Anderson
3633-Kyla Willette
5864-Grace Weber
5849-Grace Mignone
3713-Jordan Kuhl
5854-Maddie Parker
3629-MARY VELNER
3829-Maya Mor
3613-KELCIE MEITZ
3737-Lilly Wanzek
3989-Ava Abrahamson

5853-Sophie Olmscheid

3610-ELIZABETH LUNDBERG

3695-Samone Benson
5842-Sailor Kucharski
3710-Elin Johanning
3707-Marguerite Giese
3595-HANA DORSEY
3601-Rian Giles
3609-KAITLIN LUGER
3608-FLORINE LIJESEN

3917-Rowan Laninga

Wayzata Middle School
Wayzata Middle School
Wayzata Middle School
Edina

Wayzata Middle School
Wayzata Middle School
Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
Edina

MME

Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
Wayzata Middle School
Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
Hopkins Junior High
Hopkins Junior High
Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina

MMW

R2

12

24

23
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Gr

R3

11

15

29

27

37

M/F

R4

14

16

30

31

38

Time

8:24.6

8:44.3

8:47.4

8:49.1

8:58.1

9:02.8

9:14.6

9:21.4

9:23.1

9:28.1

9:48.5

9:49.2

9:50.3

9:51.3

9:51.5

9:53.1

9:54.6

9:55.3

9:58.6

10:02.1

10:04.5

10:07.6

10:11.8

10:17.9

RS

18

17

32

34

40

Per M

5:49.2

6:02.9

6:05.0

6:06.2

6:12.4

6:15.7

6:23.8

6:28.5

6:29.7

6:33.2

6:47.3

6:47.8

6:48.6

6:49.2

6:49.4

6:50.5

6:51.5

6:52.0

6:54.3

6:56.7

6:58.4

7:00.5

7:03.4

7:07.7

R6

19

22

33

36

41

R7

13

20

25

35

39

42

Per Km

3:37.0

3:45.5

3:46.8

3:47.5

3:51.4

3:53.4

3:58.5

4:01.4

4:02.1

4:04.3

4:13.1

4:13.4

4:13.8

4:14.3

4:14.4

4:15.1

4:15.7

4:16.0

4:17.4

4:18.9

4:20.0

4:21.3

4:23.1

4:25.7
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25
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3599-Maddie Fullbright
3627-MIA TSAI
3727-Taryn Schricker
5841-Carmella Kragenbrang
3913-Elena Hicks
3830-Noa Mor
3615-MAYA NICKEL
3708-Livia Hernke
3192-Allie Welder
3914-Perrin Hill
3175-Nora Jacobs
3826-Ingrid Knutson
3990-Annabel Ackerly
3718-Hennesis Morocho
3606-JULIA KIM
3804-Jada Altman
3612-GRACE MARTIN
3928-Elise Pudwill
3623-Chloe Rose
3717-Sophia Morley
3712-Gracie Kermisch
3611-Jessie Malek
3817-Lauren Figge
3814-Brianna Duffy
3919-Frances Lindgren
3842-Grace Wander
3839-Juliana Roesner
3995-Isabel Bean
3709-Sofia Hoffman
3938-Lindsey Welsh
3706-Maira Ghaffar
3716-Aubrey Mitchell
5847-Allie Mateski
3592-Eliza Clarke
3189-Ashley Schuelke
3170-Jocelyn Follmuth
3840-Kate Schulenberg
3916-Isabel Jones
3724-Greta Reiling

3738-Claire Wilcox

Edina

Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
MMW

MME

Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Eastern Carver Middle
MMW

Eastern Carver Middle
MME

Wayzata Middle School
Hopkins Junior High
Edina

MME

Edina

MMW

Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Hopkins Junior High
Edina

MME

MME

MMW

MME

MME

Wayzata Middle School
Hopkins Junior High
MMW

Hopkins Junior High
Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
Edina

Eastern Carver Middle
Eastern Carver Middle
MME

MMW

Hopkins Junior High

Hopkins Junior High

10:17.9

10:19.1

10:20.5

10:20.5

10:20.6

10:27.1

10:27.1

10:31.3

10:33.6

10:34.6

10:37.6

10:38.8

10:40.6

10:41.6

10:43.9

10:46.1

10:46.9

10:47.6

10:51.6

10:59.4

11:03.3

11:03.4

11:05.1

11:08.9

11:13.1

11:20.1

11:20.3

11:20.3

11:20.9

11:25.9

11:27.8

11:29.1

11:32.6

11:33.6

11:35.1

11:35.2

11:35.9

11:38.1

11:40.6

11:42.1

7:07.7

7:08.5

7:09.5

7:09.5

7:09.5

7:14.0

7:14.0

7:16.9

7:18.5

7:19.2

7:21.3

7:22.1

7:23.4

7:24.1

7:25.7

7:27.2

7:27.7

7:28.2

7:31.0

7:36.4

7:39.1

7:39.2

7:40.3

7:43.0

7:45.9

7:50.7

7:50.8

7:50.8

7:51.3

7:54.7

7:56.0

7:56.9

7:59.4

8:00.1

8:01.1

8:01.2

8:01.6

8:03.2

8:04.9

8:05.9

4:25.7

4:26.2

4:26.8

4:26.8

4:26.9

4:29.7

4:29.7

4:31.5

4:32.5

4:32.9

4:34.2

4:34.7

4:35.5

4:35.9

4:36.9

4:37.8

4:38.2

4:38.5

4:40.2

4:43.6

4:45.2

4:45.3

4:46.0

4:47.7

4:49.5

4:52.5

4:52.6

4:52.6

4:52.8

4:55.0

4:55.8

4:56.3

4:57.8

4:58.3

4:58.9

4:59.0

4:59.3

5:00.2

5:01.3

5:01.9
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3165-Whitney Brown
5856-Emma Schliemann
3597-Lauren Frenkel
3693-Teagan Anderson
5850-Josie Moses
3915-Meghan Ische
5835-Anna Hurwitz
5824-Sausker Evelyn
3196-Madelyn Ziolkowski
3810-Virginie Damask
3907-Ashlyn Baker
3921-Bella Marette
3808-Grace Conley
3836-Avery Rafferty
5843-Kaitlin Larson
3705-Nicole Elkins
5844-Eva Luna

3180-Abigail Levandowski

3593-AMY CROSBY-LEHMANN

3841-Grace Trewatha

Eastern Carver Middle
Wayzata Middle School
Edina

Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
MMW

Wayzata Middle School
Wayzata Middle School
Eastern Carver Middle
MME

MMW

MMW

MME

MME

Wayzata Middle School
Hopkins Junior High
Wayzata Middle School
Eastern Carver Middle
Edina

MME

11:44.4

11:45.6

11:48.5

11:49.1

11:57.9

11:59.9

12:01.5

12:01.6

12:10.9

12:18.9

12:22.4

12:30.3

12:34.2

12:41.6

12:45.4

12:47.7

12:52.1

14:01.1

14:53.2

16:07.1

8:07.5

8:08.4

8:10.4

8:10.8

8:16.9

8:18.3

8:19.4

8:19.4

8:25.9

8:31.4

8:33.8

8:39.3

8:42.0

8:47.1

8:49.8

8:51.3

8:54.4

9:42.2

10:18.2

11:09.4

5:02.9

5:03.4

5:04.7

5:04.9

5:08.7

5:09.6

5:10.3

5:10.3

5:14.3

5:17.8

5:19.3

5:22.7

5:24.3

5:27.5

5:29.2

5:30.1

5:32.0

6:01.7

6:24.1

6:55.9



